
Podar International School – Udupi 

Fees Structure 2020-21 

Primary (I – IV) 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

Admission Fees 

 

Tuition Fees 

 

Term Fees 

2420 

 

9680 

 

2420 

0 

 

9680 

 

2420 

0 

 

9680 

 

0 

2420 

 

29040 

 

4840 

 

For New Students 14520 12100 9680 36300 

For Regular Students 12100 12100 9680 33880 

 

 

Secondary (V – VI) 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

Admission Fees 

 

Tuition Fees 

 

Term Fees 

2640 

 

10560 

 

2640 

0 

 

10560 

 

2640 

0 

 

10560 

 

0 

2640 

 

31680 

 

5280 

 

For New Students 15840 13200 10560 39600 

For Regular Students 13200 13200 10560 36960 

 

 

Jumbo Kids (Nur to Sr. Kg.) 

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

Admission Fees 

 

Tuition Fees 

 

Term Fees 

 

1980 

 

7920 

 

1980 

0 

 

7920 

 

1980 

0 

 

7920 

 

0 

1980 

 

23760 

 

3960 

For New Students 11880 9900 7920 29700 

For Regular Students 9900 9900 7920 27720 

Enrollment Fees – Rs. 2000/- (in cash only) 

Admission Kit – Rs. 4400/-p.a., separate cheque in favour of “SHIKSHAN KIT PVT. LTD.” 

 

 

 



 

Podar International School – Udupi 

Fees Structure 2020-21 

Jumbo Kids (Nursery to Sr.Kg) 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

11880 (admission 

time) 

9900 (by Oct 15) 7920 (by Feb 15) 29700 

Enrollment Fees – Rs.2000/- (in cash only) 

Admission Kit – Rs. 4400/-p.a., separate cheque in favour of “SHIKSHAN KIT PVT.LTD.” 

 

Primary (I-IV) 

 

Secondary (V-X) 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

15840 (admission 

time) 

13200 (by Oct 15) 10560 (by Feb 15) 39600 

 

 

PODAR EDUCATION TRUST– UDUPI 

Transport Fees Structure 2020-21 

 

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total 

14520 (admission 

time) 

12100 (by Oct 15) 9680 (by Feb 15) 36300 

SCHOOL BUS FEES 

Stage Distance 

Admin 

Charges (Non 

Refundable) 

Bus Fees Total Fee 

1st 

Installment 

Cheque 

2nd 

Installment 

PDC 

I 0-3Kms 500 10,320 10,820 5,660 5,160 

II 3.1-6Kms 500 12,900 13,400 6,950 6,450 

III 6.1-9Kms 500 15,480 15,980 8,240 7,740 

IV 9.1-12Kms 500 18,060 18,560 9,530 9,030 

V 12.1-15Kms 500 20,640 21,140 10,820 10,320 

VI 15-20Kms 500 23,220 23,720 12,110 11,610 


