# Podar International School - Udupi

## Fees Structure 2020-21

Primary (I - IV)					
Fees	1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment				
Admission Fees	2420	0	0	2420	
Tuition Fees	9680	9680	9680	29040	
Term Fees	2420	2420	0	4840	
For New Students	14520	12100	9680	36300	
For Regular Students	12100	12100	9680	33880	

Secondary (V – VI)					
Fees	1st Installment	1st Installment   2nd Installment   3rd Installment			
Admission Fees	2640	0	0	2640	
Tuition Fees	10560	10560	10560	31680	
Term Fees	2640	2640	0	5280	
For New Students	15840	13200	10560	39600	
For Regular Students	13200	13200	10560	36960	

Jumbo Kids (Nur to Sr. Kg.)					
Fees	1st Installment   2nd Installment   3rd Installment		Total		
Admission Fees	1980	0	0	1980	
Tuition Fees	7920	7920	7920	23760	
Term Fees	1980	1980	0	3960	
For New Students	11880	9900	7920	29700	
For Regular Students	9900	9900	7920	27720	

Enrollment Fees – Rs. 2000/- (in cash only)

Admission Kit – Rs. 4400/-p.a., separate cheque in favour of "SHIKSHAN KIT PVT. LTD."

## Podar International School - Udupi

#### Fees Structure 2020-21

## Jumbo Kids (Nursery to Sr.Kg)

1 <sup>st</sup> Installment	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment	3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment	Total
11880 (admission time)	9900 (by Oct 15)	7920 (by Feb 15)	29700

Enrollment Fees - Rs.2000/- (in cash only)

Admission Kit – Rs. 4400/-p.a., separate cheque in favour of "SHIKSHAN KIT PVT.LTD."

## Primary (I-IV)

1 <sup>st</sup> Installment	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment	3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment	Total
14520 (admission time)	12100 (by Oct 15)	9680 (by Feb 15)	36300

## Secondary (V-X)

1st Installment	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment	3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment	Total
15840 (admission time)	13200 (by Oct 15)	10560 (by Feb 15)	39600

#### PODAR EDUCATION TRUST- UDUPI

#### **Transport Fees Structure 2020-21**

	SCHOOL BUS FEES						
Stage	Distance	Admin Charges (Non Refundable)	Bus Fees	Total Fee	1 <sup>st</sup> Installment Cheque	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment PDC	
I	0-3Kms	500	10,320	10,820	5,660	5,160	
II	3.1-6Kms	500	12,900	13,400	6,950	6,450	
III	6.1-9Kms	500	15,480	15,980	8,240	7,740	
IV	9.1-12Kms	500	18,060	18,560	9,530	9,030	
V	12.1-15Kms	500	20,640	21,140	10,820	10,320	
VI	15-20Kms	500	23,220	23,720	12,110	11,610	